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Nom

MARQUES
MARQUES
MARQUES

LAMBERT Philippe
LAMBERT Philippe

KEPE P&F
KEPE P&F
MARQUES

LAMBERT Philippe
LAMBERT Philippe
LAMBERT Philippe
LAMBERT Philippe

KEPE P&F
DESQUILBET
MARQUES

LAMBERT Philippe
LAMBERT Philippe

KEPE P&F

LAMBERT Philippe
LAMBERT Philippe

DESREUMAUX
KEPE P&F
MARQUES

VANACKER Eric
VANACKER Eric

MARQUES
DESQUILBET

LAMBERT Philippe
CAILLIARD Alain

DESREUMAUX
DESREUMAUX
DESREUMAUX

LAMBERT Philippe
LAMBERT Philippe

KEPE P&F

LAMBERT Philippe

KEPE P&F

LAMBERT Philippe

MARQUES

DESQUILBET
DESQUILBET
DESQUILBET

CAILLIARD Alain
CAILLIARD Alain
LAMBERT Philippe

KEPE P&F
MARQUES
MARQUES

LAMBERT Philippe

DESREUMAUX
KEPE P&F
KEPE P&F
MARQUES

Pigeon

0086602-12
0087796-12
0086638-12
0086552-12
0423424-13
0386409-11
0086383-12
0086643-12
0086559-12
0086575-12
0086594-12
0086557-12
0219288-12
0385904-11
0386128-11
0086596-12
0086577-12
0086370-12
0386547-11
0423401-13
0259298-10
0086371-12
0086627-12
0086701-12
0385855-11
0086633-12
0086516-12
0190337-09
0386338-11
0086124-12
0086125-12
0086143-12
0386331-11
0078120-07
0086427-12
0190312-09
0086402-12
0086585-12
0086603-12
0385930-11
0423601-13
0423609-13
0086454-12
0386273-11
0322045-08
0227697-12
0086632-12
0386113-11
0423425-13
0386524-11
0386464-11
0086388-12
0086615-12

Px
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AS PIGEON FEMELLES

Pts

1785
1375
1267
1221
1221
1221
1221
1221
928
928
928
928
928
928
857
811
811
811
703
703
703
703
703
564
564
564
564
518
518
518
518
518
518
518
518
518
518
518
518
518
518
518
410
410
410
410
410
410
293
293
293
293
293

Enlogement

SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY
SAMOUSSY

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE
AISNE



